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Year 2016 

 

Rotation 1 Monday 25 January – Friday 26 February   

Rotation 2 Monday 29 February – Friday 8 April  

Easter break Friday 25 March – Sunday 3 April  

Rotation 3 Monday 11 April – Friday 13 May  

Exam timetable released TBC 

Rotation 4 Monday 16 May – Thursday 16 June  

Exam period begins Friday 17 June  

Exam period ends Friday 24 June  

Vacation 1 Monday 27 June – Friday 1 July  

 

 

Results released Thursday 30 June 

Reassessment timetable released School will notify relevant students 

Reassessment period Monday 4 July – Friday 8 July 

Vacation 2 Monday 11 July – Friday 15 July 

 

Selective / Elective 1 Monday 18 July – Friday 26 August  

Selective / Elective 2 Monday 29 August – Friday 7 October  

Selective / Elective 3 Monday 10 October – Friday 18 November 
Graduation applications open for students completing 
their degree at the end of Semester for December 
ceremonies 

Monday 3 October 

Graduation applications close and graduation fee due 
for students completing their degree at end of 
Semester for December ceremonies 

Monday 31 October 

Results released TBC 
Graduation ceremony at Geelong Waterfront campus 
for students who completed their degree at the end of 
semester 

TBC 

 

 


